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This document contains 13 CRs to TS 34.121 v3.5.0. These CRs have been agreed by T1 and are put forward to TSG T for approval.

CR related to Test Tolerance:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	VersionCurrent
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level

	34.121
	098
	
	R99
	Annex F Measurement uncertainty
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010342


CR related to Total Test Time optimisation:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	VersionCurrent
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level

	34.121
	099
	
	R99
	RX Spurious emissions
	C
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010364


CRs related to RRM:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	VersionCurrent
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level

	34.121
	100
	
	R99
	Structure of RRM test cases
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010356

	34.121
	101
	
	R99
	Clause 8.2, Idle mode cell reselection delay tests
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010361

	34.121
	102
	
	R99
	Proposal for measuring method of Random Access
	B
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010362


CRs related to maintenance:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	VersionCurrent
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level

	34.121
	103
	
	R99
	Modification to OCNS code channels to allow for 384 kbps allocation
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010339

	34.121
	104
	
	R99
	Clarification of AWGN definition
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010340

	34.121
	105
	
	R99
	Correction to test for inner loop power control in the uplink (FDD)
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010341

	34.121
	106
	
	R99
	Core specification change for uplink inner loop power control
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010355

	34.121
	107
	
	R99
	Power Control mode in downlink
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010357

	34.121
	108
	
	R99
	Correction of frequency range for receiver spurious emission requirements
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010360

	34.121
	109
	
	R99
	Test numbering of multi-path fading propagation tests
	D
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010363

	34.121
	110
	
	R99
	Measurement of the ON/OFF power during the PRACH preamble
	F
	3.5.0
	3.6.0
	T1-010370


